Putnam

House

Jim Butler (R - 14
jim.butler@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 222E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3199
Home:

P.O. Box 296

Henderson, WV, 25106
Home Phone: (304) 675-3984
Business: (304) 675-3984

Scott Cadle (R - 13)
scott.cadle@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3118
Home:

5558 Graham Station Road
Letart, WV, 25253

Home Phone: (304) 882-3686
Business: (304) 340-3118

Jeff Eldridge (D - 22)
jeff.eldridge@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 151R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3113
Home:

4754 Coal River Road
Alum Creek, WV, 25003
Home Phone: (304) 756-3817
Business: (304) 928-972

Geoff Foster (R - 15)
geoff.foster@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3121
Home:

10 Hawthorne Street
Winfield, WV, 25213
Home Phone: (304) 561-4229
Business: (304) 561-4229

Michael Ihle (R - 13)
michael.ihle@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 222E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3146
Home:

507A Sand Street
Ravenswood, WV, 26164
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 532-6710

Senate

Mitch Carmichael (R - 04)
Mitch.Carmichael@wvsenate.g
ov

Capitol Office:

Room 227M, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7855
Home:

18 Colonial Drive

Ripley, WV, 25271

Home Phone: (304) 372-4667
Business: (304) 372-4667

Ed Gaunch (R - 08)
ed.gaunch@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 216W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7841
Home:

524 Woodbridge Drive
Charleston, WV, 25311
Home Phone: (304) 345-9316
Business Phone: NA

Mike Hall (R - 04)
mike.hall@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 465M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7901
Home:

76 Crystal Springs
Winfield, WV, 25213
Home Phone: (304) 757-8249
Business: (304) 549-8126

Chris Walters (R - 08)
chris.walters@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 217W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7866
Home:

117 Walnut Street

Nitro, WV, 25143

Home Phone: (304) 542-1049
Business: (304) 346-4823

House

Patrick Lane (R - 38
patrick.lane@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 400M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3252
Home:

5402 Morning Dove Lane
Cross Lanes, WV, 25313
Home Phone: (304) 545-5263
Business: (304) 545-5263

Randolph

House

Denise L. Campbell (D - 43
denise.campbell@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 151R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3145
Home:

Route 1, Box 330-36

Elkins, WV, 26241

Home Phone: (304) 636-9508
Business: (304) 636-1391

William G. Hartman (D - 43)
billhartman@suddenlink.net
Capitol Office:

Room 231E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3178
Home:

P.O. Box 243

Elkins, WV, 26241

Home Phone: (304) 636-0400
Business: (304) 636-0400

Dana Lynch (D - 44)
dana.lynch@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3916
Home:

176 Woodplant Road
Webster Springs, WV, 26288
Home Phone: (304) 847-7233
Business: (304) 644-1949

Putnam

Michel G. Moffatt (R - 22)
michel.moffatt@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 206E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3152
Home:

156 Jamestown Way
Hurricane, WV, 25526

Home Phone: (304) 397-0646
Business: NA

Tyler

William R. Romine (R - 06)
roger.romine@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3226
Home:

308 Church Street

West Union, WV, 26456
Home Phone: (304) 771-0018
Business: (304) 771-0018

Senate

Greg Boso (R - 11
greg.boso@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7973
Home:

401 Main Street
Summersville, WV, 26651
Home Phone: (304) 872-1308
Business: (304) 357-7973

Robert L. Karnes (R - 11)
robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7906
Home:

P.O. Box 97

Tallmansville, WV, 26237
Home Phone: (304) 472-7035
Business: (304) 997-2625

Tyler

Jeffrey V. Kessler (D - 02)
jeff.kessler@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 257M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7902
Home:

602 Washington Ave.

Glen Dale, WV, 26038
Home Phone: (304) 843-1386
Business: (304) 845-2580

Kent Leonhardt (R - 02)
Kent.Leonhardt@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7827
Home:

616 Happy Lane

Fairview, WV, 26570
Home Phone:

Business Phone



